1-2451-245
Industrial
M
edia Converter
Industrial
D
evice Server
Industrial W

550m/850nm, SC connector, high-voltage power inputs, UK power cord
IGS -P9 AABCC-FF- GG
Ordering Information
Code Definition 10/100/1000Base-T(X)
Port Number
Additional Port
Number Additional Port Type Fiber Optical Mode Fiber Optical Connector
Option - 16: 16 ports - 4: 4 ports
- GF: 1000Base-X optical fiber port
- FX: 100Base-FX optical fiber port
- GC: Gigabit combo port
- MM: Multi-mode
- SS: Single-mode
- SC: SC connector
Industrial Ethernet Switch   DIN-Rail Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch  v1.0a Sep, 2018
Free Fall IEC60068-2-31
Vibration IEC60068-2-6
Safety EN60950-1
Other IEC 61850-3, EN 50155
MTBF LV:204467
HV:250111
LV:236,923
HV:300,460
LV:224,681
HV:281,040
LV:196,356
HV:238,082
LV:299,365
HV:408,521
Warranty 5 years
1-2511-251
Industrial
M
edia Converter
Industrial
D
evice Server
Industrial W
ireless
A
ccess Point
Industrial Cellular
V
PN
 Router
Industrial
 M
2M
 G
atew
ay
N
etw
ork
M
anagem
ent  Softw
are
A
ccessories
Industrial
Ethernet Sw
itch
G e t  C o n n e c t e d  A n y t i m e ,  A n y w h e r e
Available
Model